Museum School 25

BUILDING ENVELOPE, INTERIOR FINISHES

AE: GREENMAN PEDERSON, INC,

YPS NO.; 10746 AND SITE WORK CM: SAVIMN ENGINEERS, P.C,
GC CONTRACT 4: APS CONTRACTING Date Printed 6/24/2019
Ghango | NYSED Pant NYSED Part Two
Order Two B " NYSED Part Two €: Basls Proposed Approvad
v_.ou“umm_ Requested _m-.%ao__hwwﬂﬂﬂu to of Need Cetegory Description Status Amount Amount
{cor} By:
COP4-A YPS Reduced qupntilies (Asbeslos Drawings indicated Eror  [Credit for Revised Asbestos Approved | ($26,49875) (326,498.75)
. removead from aress to ramaove that did not Plan HO04
projact scope within [contain asbestos
: work area,
CoP'4-B YPS Additional scope of {lEwas found that there was a | —Bmiasioa— {Additional Aabastas - Security Approved $13,064.21 513,054,241
wark wWithin project  |waterproofing membrane C.;Qmm.m.ﬂ Cameras
: work araa. behind ife brick 235
COR4.C YPS Additional scope of Jil wes found thal therewas a | Omission - [Additlonal ASbasios Removing| Approved $34,124.81 $34,124.61
work wilhin projecl jasbestos glazing In the glass Skyllghts
work ares. black skytights
COPA-D Walsky  |Additional scope of [Additional bricks needed 1o Unforseen Emmozi repalrs at Roof Approvad $1,742.73 $1.594.00
: work wilhin project |be replaced
B Work ares, "
COP4E ¥YPS §a;rﬁﬁﬁjn8m draln was eaking Unforsesn {Replacement of Roof Draln at Approved $1,088,27 $1,086.27
: Wi mﬁamnmnsa- k) M Area P
COP4.F YPS P00 AnanTiiES| To ADIRESS ppomia L € mﬂo&m_nmmﬂ ﬂnm_. qmzmocm_u o_ﬂ " umnumw..numm §18,264.12 $0.00
T| Lea y4otone al Roof E and revising fha LOP4-FR1
' WITUW Protect el Ftﬂoﬁmm. rum:ﬁmm Wall as shown on y
SCHE pRER . (O [Delall 10, Dravdng A-514,
CoP 4-FR1 YRS A e JTES): PPRESS L had Removal of Stone at Roof E, Approved $16,740,13 314,764,00
mcw.w?m ﬂ_.hﬁmﬁn.; i M K< ADDEorn Ptm%u.mmfu revising Parapet Wall as shavn
ScobE pgrn | FEAKS. on Dwg A-611, Detal 10,
cor4-g YPS Additlonal ssope of jAddifonal feaks were found | ~©nmssion— | Tower Repaolnling Approved $88,114.62 $60,000,00
work vdthin projfect {afer al} contract work was Onturse en
wark area, complele e
4H YPS Cut Joints Around Window To Ba $6,831.61 $0.00
Included In
Cor4.6
COP Subtotal{ $153,461.55 $0B,126.24
i Total Approved Change Orders S 98,126,234
’ Confract Allawanca  $ 50,000.00

Balance of Allowance
Oyiginat Centract Amount
Revized Contract Amount

Amount of Chanpe Otders / Additlonal Funds Required  $

m -
$  1,70,000,00
$  1,758,128.34
48,128,34




Museum School 25 BUILDING mz<m_..0_um~ INTERIOR FINISHES AE: GREENMAN PEDERSON, INC,
YPS NO.: 10746 AND SITE WORK CM: SAVIN ENGINEERS, P.C.
GC CONTRACT 4: APS CONTRACTING Date Printed 6/24/2019
Architact N Y P
Engineer: TG/O m\* wﬂ}n.,/ﬂ AF. Of mu r
(Print) v [Company Name)
L0 S A 7/ 24] 14
: (Date) 7 !

(Signature) K\\\

Canstruction

SAIN CRGNIELETES

Manager: CURIS Pogoma ) /

{Company Name)

(Print
\% 01/22/1q
(d (Sigiature (Date)
By Yonkers .
Public
Schodls: Tou P.BECUEL pm
(Print) {Job Title)
A N\& gl /)R
(Signature) . ale;

Contractor: mcn AL, wb NRAES ﬁxh

BPS mshened s, Jhe

(Print)

b el [

(Campany Name)

if (4

=~ (Signature)

(Dale)



